
1 www.bankersadda.com   |   Adda247 App   |   https://www.youtube.com/c/BiharAdda247 
 

 

http://www.bankersadda.com/
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.adda247.app&hl=en
https://www.youtube.com/c/BiharAdda247
https://www.adda247.com/product-onlineliveclasses/12319/jharkhand-excise-constable-2022-paper-3-batch-bilingual-live-classes-by-adda247


2 www.bankersadda.com   |   Adda247 App   |   https://www.youtube.com/c/BiharAdda247 
 

 
 

 Jharkhand Excise Constable (उत्पाद सिपाही) 2022 Paper-3 | Live Batch by 

Adda247 | Bilingual  
 

Date (Day) 
Jharkhand State Special GK (50+ Hours) Live Classes by Jitendra 

Sharma sir 
Class Timing: - 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM 

24-05-2022 (Tuesday) History of Jharkhand Class-01 & Class-02 (Introduction/Syllabus) 

25-05-2022 (Wednesday) History of Jharkhand Class-03 & Class-04 

26-05-2022 (Thursday) History of Jharkhand Class-05 & Class-06 

27-05-2022 (Friday) 
History of Jharkhand Class-07 & Class-08 (Doubt Session/Practice 

Session) 

28-05-2022 (Saturday) Holiday 

29-05-2022 (Sunday) Holiday 

30-05-2022 (Monday) 
Geography of Jharkhand Class-01 & Class-02 

(Introduction/Syllabus) 

31-05-2022 (Tuesday) Geography of Jharkhand Class-03 & Class-04 

01-06-2022 (Wednesday) Geography of Jharkhand Class-05 & Class-06 

02-06-2022 (Thursday) 
Geography of Jharkhand Class-07 & Class-08 (Doubt 

Session/Practice Session) 

03-06-2022 (Friday) Polity of Jharkhand Class-01 & Class-02 (Introduction/Syllabus) 

04-06-2022 (Saturday) Holiday 

05-06-2022 (Sunday) Holiday 

06-06-2022 (Monday) Polity of Jharkhand Class-03 & Class-04 

07-06-2022 (Tuesday) 
Polity of Jharkhand Class-05 & Class-06 (Doubt Session/Practice 

Session) 

08-06-2022 (Wednesday) Economy/Budget of Jharkhand Class-01 & Class-02 

09-06-2022 (Thursday) Economy/Budget of Jharkhand Class-03 & Class-04 

10-06-2022 (Friday) 
Art & Culture of Jharkhand Class-01 & Class-02 

(Introduction/Syllabus) 

11-06-2022 (Saturday) Holiday 

12-06-2022 (Sunday) Holiday 

13-06-2022 (Monday) Art & Culture of Jharkhand Class-03 & Class-04 

14-06-2022 (Tuesday) Art & Culture of Jharkhand Class-05 & Class-05 
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Date (Day) 
Jharkhand State Special GK (50+ Hours) Live Classes by Jitendra 

Sharma sir 
Class Timing: - 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM 

15-06-2022 (Wednesday) Art & Culture of Jharkhand Class-07 & Class-08 

16-06-2022 (Thursday) Art & Culture of Jharkhand Class-09 & Class-10 

17-06-2022 (Friday) 
Art & Culture of Jharkhand Class-11 & Class-12 (Doubt 

Session/Practice Session) 

18-06-2022 (Saturday) Holiday 

19-06-2022 (Sunday) Holiday 

20-06-2022 (Monday) Static GK & Current Affairs of Jharkhand Class-01 & Class-02 

21-06-2022 (Tuesday) Static GK & Current Affairs of Jharkhand Class-03 & Class-04 

22-06-2022 (Wednesday) Static GK & Current Affairs of Jharkhand Class-05 & Class-06 

23-06-2022 (Thursday) Mock Test-01 & Mock Test-02 

24-06-2022 (Friday) Mock Test-03 & Mock Test-04 

 
 
 

Date (Day)  
General Science (35+ Hours) Live Classes by Vivek Singh sir 

Class Timing: - 01:00 PM to 02:00 PM 

24-05-2022 (Tuesday) General Science Introduction & Syllabus  

25-05-2022 (Wednesday) Biology Class-01 

26-05-2022 (Thursday) Biology Class-02 

27-05-2022 (Friday) Biology Class-03 

28-05-2022 (Saturday) Holiday 

29-05-2022 (Sunday) Holiday 

30-05-2022 (Monday) Biology Class-04 

31-05-2022 (Tuesday) Biology Class-05 

01-06-2022 (Wednesday) Biology Class-06 

02-06-2022 (Thursday) Biology Class-07 

03-06-2022 (Friday) Biology Class-08 

04-06-2022 (Saturday) Holiday 

05-06-2022 (Sunday) Holiday 

06-06-2022 (Monday) Biology Class-09 

07-06-2022 (Tuesday) Biology Class-10 

08-06-2022 (Wednesday) Biology Class-11 
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Date (Day)  
General Science (35+ Hours) Live Classes by Vivek Singh sir 

Class Timing: - 01:00 PM to 02:00 PM 

09-06-2022 (Thursday) Biology Class-12, Doubt Session 

10-06-2022 (Friday) Biology Class-13, Practice Session 

11-06-2022 (Saturday) Holiday 

12-06-2022 (Sunday) Holiday 

13-06-2022 (Monday) Physics Class-01 

14-06-2022 (Tuesday) Physics Class-02 

15-06-2022 (Wednesday) Physics Class-03 

16-06-2022 (Thursday) Physics Class-04 

17-06-2022 (Friday) Physics Class-05 

18-06-2022 (Saturday) Holiday 

19-06-2022 (Sunday) Holiday 

20-06-2022 (Monday) Physics Class-06 

21-06-2022 (Tuesday) Physics Class-07 

22-06-2022 (Wednesday) Physics Class-08, Doubt Session 

23-06-2022 (Thursday) Physics Class-09, Practice Session 

24-06-2022 (Friday) Chemistry Class-01 

25-06-2022 (Saturday) Holiday 

26-06-2022 (Sunday) Holiday 

27-06-2022 (Monday) Chemistry Class-02 

28-06-2022 (Tuesday) Chemistry Class-03 

29-06-2022 (Wednesday) Chemistry Class-04 

30-06-2022 (Thursday) Chemistry Class-05 

01-07-2022 (Friday) Chemistry Class-06 

02-07-2022 (Saturday) Holiday 

03-07-2022 (Sunday) Holiday 

04-07-2022 (Monday) Chemistry Class-07, Doubt Session 

05-07-2022 (Tuesday) Chemistry Class-08, Practice Session 

06-07-2022 (Wednesday) Mock Test-01 

07-07-2022 (Thursday) Mock Test-02 

08-07-2022 (Friday) Mock Test-03 
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Date (Day)  
Geography (30+ Hours) Live Classes by Vikram Sehrawat sir 

Class Timing: - 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM 

11-07-2022 (Monday) Geography Complete Syllabus & Introduction 

12-07-2022 (Tuesday) Geography Class-01 

13-07-2022 (Wednesday) Geography Class-02 

14-07-2022 (Thursday) Geography Class-03 

15-07-2022 (Friday) Geography Class-04 

16-07-2022 (Saturday) Holiday 

17-07-2022 (Sunday) Holiday 

18-07-2022 (Monday) Geography Class-05 

19-07-2022 (Tuesday) Geography Class-06 

20-07-2022 (Wednesday) Geography Class-07 

21-07-2022 (Thursday) Geography Class-08, Doubt Session 

22-07-2022 (Friday) Geography Class-09, Practice Session 

23-07-2022 (Saturday) Holiday 

24-07-2022 (Sunday) Holiday 

25-07-2022 (Monday) Geography Class-10 

26-07-2022 (Tuesday) Geography Class-11 

27-07-2022 (Wednesday) Geography Class-12 

28-07-2022 (Thursday) Geography Class-13 

29-07-2022 (Friday) Geography Class-14 

30-07-2022 (Saturday) Holiday 

31-07-2022 (Sunday) Holiday 

01-08-2022 (Monday) Geography Class-15 

02-08-2022 (Tuesday) Geography Class-16 

03-08-2022 (Wednesday) Geography Class-17 

04-08-2022 (Thursday) Geography Class-18, Doubt Session 

05-08-2022 (Friday) Geography Class-19, Practice Session 

06-08-2022 (Saturday) Holiday 

07-08-2022 (Sunday) Holiday 

08-08-2022 (Monday) Geography Class-20 

09-08-2022 (Tuesday) Geography Class-21 
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Date (Day)  
Geography (30+ Hours) Live Classes by Vikram Sehrawat sir 

Class Timing: - 09:00 AM to 10:00 AM 

10-08-2022 (Wednesday) Geography Class-22 

11-08-2022 (Thursday) Holiday (Raksha Bandhan) 

12-08-2022 (Friday) Geography Class-23 

13-08-2022 (Saturday) Holiday 

14-08-2022 (Sunday) Holiday 

15-08-2022 (Monday) Holiday (Independence Day) 

16-08-2022 (Tuesday) Geography Class-24 

17-08-2022 (Wednesday) Geography Class-25 

18-08-2022 (Thursday) Geography Class-26, Doubt Session 

19-08-2022 (Friday) Geography Class-27, Practice Session 

20-08-2022 (Saturday) Holiday 

21-08-2022 (Sunday) Holiday 

22-08-2022 (Monday) Geography Class-28, Mock Test-01 

23-08-2022 (Tuesday) Geography Class-29, Mock Test-02 

24-08-2022 (Wednesday) Geography Class-30, Mock Test-03 

25-08-2022 (Thursday) Geography Class-31, Mock Test-04 

 
 

Date (Day)  
Polity (30+ Hours) Live Classes by Vikram Sehrawat sir 

Class Timing: - 06:00 PM to 07:00 PM 

11-07-2022 (Monday) Polity Complete Syllabus & Introduction 

12-07-2022 (Tuesday) Polity Class-01 

13-07-2022 (Wednesday) Polity Class-02 

14-07-2022 (Thursday) Polity Class-03 

15-07-2022 (Friday) Polity Class-04 

16-07-2022 (Saturday) Holiday 

17-07-2022 (Sunday) Holiday 

18-07-2022 (Monday) Polity Class-05 

19-07-2022 (Tuesday) Polity Class-06 

20-07-2022 (Wednesday) Polity Class-07 

21-07-2022 (Thursday) Polity Class-08, Doubt Session 
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Date (Day)  
Polity (30+ Hours) Live Classes by Vikram Sehrawat sir 

Class Timing: - 06:00 PM to 07:00 PM 

22-07-2022 (Friday) Polity Class-09, Practice Session 

23-07-2022 (Saturday) Holiday 

24-07-2022 (Sunday) Holiday 

25-07-2022 (Monday) Polity Class-10 

26-07-2022 (Tuesday) Polity Class-11 

27-07-2022 (Wednesday) Polity Class-12 

28-07-2022 (Thursday) Polity Class-13 

29-07-2022 (Friday) Polity Class-14 

30-07-2022 (Saturday) Holiday 

31-07-2022 (Sunday) Holiday 

01-08-2022 (Monday) Polity Class-15 

02-08-2022 (Tuesday) Polity Class-16 

03-08-2022 (Wednesday) Polity lass-17 

04-08-2022 (Thursday) Polity Class-18, Doubt Session 

05-08-2022 (Friday) Polity Class-19, Practice Session 

06-08-2022 (Saturday) Holiday 

07-08-2022 (Sunday) Holiday 

08-08-2022 (Monday) Polity Class-20 

09-08-2022 (Tuesday) Polity Class-21 

10-08-2022 (Wednesday) Polity Class-22 

11-08-2022 (Thursday) Holiday (Raksha Bandhan) 

12-08-2022 (Friday) Polity Class-23 

13-08-2022 (Saturday) Holiday 

14-08-2022 (Sunday) Holiday 

15-08-2022 (Monday) Holiday (Independence Day) 

16-08-2022 (Tuesday) Polity Class-24 

17-08-2022 (Wednesday) Polity Class-25 

18-08-2022 (Thursday) Polity Class-26, Mock Test-01 

19-08-2022 (Friday) Polity Class -27, Mock Test-02 
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Date (Day)  
History (30+ Hours) Live Classes by Jitendra Sharma sir 

Class Timing: - 11:00 AM to 12:00 PM 

11-07-2022 (Monday) History Complete Syllabus & Introduction 

12-07-2022 (Tuesday) History Class-01 

13-07-2022 (Wednesday) History Class-02 

14-07-2022 (Thursday) History Class-03 

15-07-2022 (Friday) History Class-04 

16-07-2022 (Saturday) Holiday 

17-07-2022 (Sunday) Holiday 

18-07-2022 (Monday) History Class-05 

19-07-2022 (Tuesday) History Class-06 

20-07-2022 (Wednesday) History Class-07 

21-07-2022 (Thursday) History Class-08, Doubt Session 

22-07-2022 (Friday) History Class-09, Practice Session 

23-07-2022 (Saturday) Holiday 

24-07-2022 (Sunday) Holiday 

25-07-2022 (Monday) History Class-10 

26-07-2022 (Tuesday) History Class-11 

27-07-2022 (Wednesday) History Class-12 

28-07-2022 (Thursday) History Class-13 

29-07-2022 (Friday) History Class-14 

30-07-2022 (Saturday) Holiday 

31-07-2022 (Sunday) Holiday 

01-08-2022 (Monday) History Class-15 

02-08-2022 (Tuesday) History Class-16 

03-08-2022 (Wednesday) History Class-17 

04-08-2022 (Thursday) History Class-18, Doubt Session 

05-08-2022 (Friday) History Class-19, Practice Session 

06-08-2022 (Saturday) Holiday 

07-08-2022 (Sunday) Holiday 

08-08-2022 (Monday) History Class-20 

09-08-2022 (Tuesday) History Class-21 
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Date (Day)  
History (30+ Hours) Live Classes by Jitendra Sharma sir 

Class Timing: - 11:00 AM to 12:00 PM 

10-08-2022 (Wednesday) History Class-22 

11-08-2022 (Thursday) Holiday (Raksha Bandhan) 

12-08-2022 (Friday) History Class-23 

13-08-2022 (Saturday) Holiday 

14-08-2022 (Sunday) Holiday 

15-08-2022 (Monday) Holiday (Independence Day) 

16-08-2022 (Tuesday) History Class-24 

17-08-2022 (Wednesday) History Class-25 

18-08-2022 (Thursday) History Class-26, Doubt Session 

19-08-2022 (Friday) History Class-27, Practice Session 

20-08-2022 (Saturday) Holiday 

21-08-2022 (Sunday) Holiday 

22-08-2022 (Monday) History Class-28, Mock Test-01 

23-08-2022 (Tuesday) History Class-29, Mock Test-02 

24-08-2022 (Wednesday) History Class-30, Mock Test-03 

25-08-2022 (Thursday) History Class-31, Mock Test-04 

 
 

Date (Day)  
Current Affairs (20+ Hours) Live Classes by Jitendra Sharma sir 

Class Timing: - 07:00 PM to 08:00 PM 

11-07-2022 (Monday) Current Affairs with Static GK Complete Syllabus & Introduction 

12-07-2022 (Tuesday) Current Affairs with Static GK Class-01 

13-07-2022 (Wednesday) Current Affairs with Static GK Class-02 

14-07-2022 (Thursday) Current Affairs with Static GK Class-03 

15-07-2022 (Friday) Current Affairs with Static GK Class-04 

16-07-2022 (Saturday) Holiday 

17-07-2022 (Sunday) Holiday 

18-07-2022 (Monday) Current Affairs with Static GK Class-05 

19-07-2022 (Tuesday) Current Affairs with Static GK Class-06 

20-07-2022 (Wednesday) Current Affairs with Static GK Class-07 

21-07-2022 (Thursday) Current Affairs with Static GK Class-08 
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Date (Day)  
Current Affairs (20+ Hours) Live Classes by Jitendra Sharma sir 

Class Timing: - 07:00 PM to 08:00 PM 

22-07-2022 (Friday) Current Affairs with Static GK Class-09 

23-07-2022 (Saturday) Holiday 

24-07-2022 (Sunday) Holiday 

25-07-2022 (Monday) Current Affairs with Static GK Class-10 

26-07-2022 (Tuesday) Current Affairs with Static GK Class-11 

27-07-2022 (Wednesday) Current Affairs with Static GK Class-12 

28-07-2022 (Thursday) Current Affairs with Static GK Class-13 

29-07-2022 (Friday) Current Affairs with Static GK Class-14 

30-07-2022 (Saturday) Holiday 

31-07-2022 (Sunday) Holiday 

01-08-2022 (Monday) Current Affairs with Static GK Class-15 

02-08-2022 (Tuesday) Current Affairs with Static GK Class-16 

03-08-2022 (Wednesday) Current Affairs with Static GK Class-17 

04-08-2022 (Thursday) Current Affairs with Static GK Class-18 

05-08-2022 (Friday) Current Affairs with Static GK Class-19 

06-08-2022 (Saturday) Holiday 

07-08-2022 (Sunday) Holiday 

08-08-2022 (Monday) Current Affairs with Static GK Class-20 

09-08-2022 (Tuesday) Current Affairs with Static GK Class-21 

 
 

Date (Day)  
Economics (15+ Hours) Live Classes by Jitendra Sharma sir 

Class Timing: - 07:00 PM to 08:00 PM 

10-08-2022 (Wednesday) Economics Complete Syllabus & Introduction 

11-08-2022 (Thursday) Holiday (Raksha Bandhan) 

12-08-2022 (Friday) Economics Class-01 

13-08-2022 (Saturday) Holiday 

14-08-2022 (Sunday) Holiday 

15-08-2022 (Monday) Holiday (Independence Day) 

16-08-2022 (Tuesday) Economics Class-02 

17-08-2022 (Wednesday) Economics Class-03 
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Date (Day)  
Economics (15+ Hours) Live Classes by Jitendra Sharma sir 

Class Timing: - 07:00 PM to 08:00 PM 

18-08-2022 (Thursday) Economics Class-04 

19-08-2022 (Friday) Economics Class-05 

20-08-2022 (Saturday) Holiday 

21-08-2022 (Sunday) Holiday 

22-08-2022 (Monday) Economics Class-06 

23-08-2022 (Tuesday) Economics Class-07 

24-08-2022 (Wednesday) Economics Class-08 

25-08-2022 (Thursday) Economics Class-09 

26-08-2022 (Friday) Economics Class-10 

27-08-2022 (Saturday) Holiday 

28-08-2022 (Sunday) Holiday 

29-08-2022 (Monday) Economics Class-11 

30-08-2022 (Tuesday) Economics Class-12 

31-08-2022 (Wednesday) Economics Class-13 

01-09-2022 (Thursday) Economics Class-14 

02-09-2022 (Friday) Economics Class-15 
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